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Units of length (centimeters and meters)

Grade 2 Measurement Worksheet

Fill in the proper units (em or m) for each measurement.

[ 1 meter = 100 centimeters ]

Length of a guitar

Length of a fie

90

Height of a wedding cake

Length of a peanut

Width of a postcard
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Answers

Length of a guitar:

Length of a tie:

Height of a wedding cake:
Length of a peanut:

Width of a postcard:

Length of a blue box:

I m

90cm

3cm
14 cm

/0 cm
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